LIST OF DVDs

Acc. No. Title Name
DVD-0001 Featuring
DVD-0002 Designers Special
DVD-0003 Applications as Appliances
DVD-0004 Photoshop CS3 Beta
DVD-0005 12 Web Authoring Tools
DVD-0006 8 Server Management Tools
DVD-0007 35 Free Security Tools
DVD-0008 100 Software For Fun Power & Serious Work
DVD-0009 Mandriva Linux 2007
DVD-0010 Data Recovery Special
DVD-0011 Bootable Fedora 7
DVD-0012 20 Open Sources ERP Soulations
DVD-0013 New Year New Look For Your
DVD-0014 Softimage XSI 6.5
DVD-0015 Wireless Network Management Tools
DVD-0016 3 Days Trial of 3 DS MAX 8
DVD-0017 Virtual Appliances
DVD-0018 Computing Has Changed Forever
DVD-0019 Desktop Essentilas
DVD-0020 Mozilla Thunderbird V2.0
DVD-0021 MS Visual Studio 2008
DVD-0022 65 Free Top Rated Softwaer
DVD-0023 Fedora 9
DVD-0024 IBM Lotus Symphoney 1 Final
DVD-0025 Viratualization Tools
DVD-0026 Open Suse 11
DVD-0027 Debian Etch
DVD-0028 Linux Distros
DVD-0029 Special Releases
DVD-0030 13 Linux Distors
DVD-0031 Open Source Software For Windows
DVD-0032 PCQ Linux 2009
DVD-0033 Fedora 11
DVD-0034 Distros Live Android 0.2
DVD-0035 Back Track 4

DVD-0036

80 For Windows




DVD-0037

Virtualization Special

DVD-0038 10 Project Management Software

DVD-0039 20+ Must Have Tools of Web Professional
DVD-0040 25 Best Picks Web and Mobile App Developers
DVD-0041 25 Free Security Tools

DVD-0042 Cloud Computing Resource Kit

DVD-0043 30 Power Packed Network Management Tools
DVD-0044 Health Monitoring Tools

DVD-0045 10 Free Database Management Software
DVD-0046 Software For Storage Virtualization and Cloud Computing
DVD-0047 20 Essential Tools

DVD-0048 70+ Tools

DVD-0049 Mysteryville 2

DVD-0050 50 Fiance and Business Management Tools
DVD-0051 Empower Your School or College with Software
DVD-0052 Fedora 22

DVD-0053 Take Your Business Online

DVD-0054 Android Application Development

DVD-0055 Tutorials on Learning the C++ Platform

DVD-0056 Business Intelligence HRM and Accouting Software
DVD-0057 10 Framework Kits for Web Developers

DVD-0058 Essential Business Tools for an SME

DVD-0059 17 Free Storage and Cloud Tools for Backup and Synchronization
DVD-0060 50 Ftree Software Manage Monitor and Secure Your Network
DVD-0061 30+ Free Tools to Manage Finance and Accounts
DVD-0062 Ubuntu 6.06

DVD-0063 Debian 3.1

DVD-0064 Centos 4.4

DVD-0065 Fedora 7

DVD-0066 Debian 1

DVD-0067 Debian 2

DVD-0068 Debian 3

DVD-0069 Mandriva 2008

DVD-0070 Fedora 8

DVD-0071 Mandriva 2009

DVD-0072 Slackware 12.0

DVD-0073 Mandriva 2008 Spring




DVD-0074

Knoppix 5.3.1

DVD-0075 Free Software For Windows
DVD-0076 Multi Boot Ubuntu 8.10
DVD-0077 Fedora 10
DVD-0078 Sabayon
DVD-0079 Slackware 12.2
DVD-0080 PCBSD 7.1
DVD-0081 Fedora 11
DVD-0082 Slackware 13.0
DVD-0083 Fedora 12
DVD-0084 Sidux

DVD-0085 Meet the GIMP
DVD-0086 Fedora 13
DVD-0087 Ubuntu 10.04
DVD-0088 Fedora 13
DVD-0089 Open Suse 11.3
DVD-0090 Mandriva Linux
DVD-0091 Sabayon 5.3 Linux
DVD-0092 Ubuntu 10.10
DVD-0093 Fedora 14
DVD-0094 Mandriva Open Suse 11.2
DVD-0095 Linux Mint 10
DVD-0096 Sabayon 5.4 Linux
DVD-0097 Debian 6.0
DVD-0098 Open Suse 11.4
DVD-0099 Knoppix 6.4.3
DVD-0100 Fedora 15
DVD-0101 Mandriva 2011
DVD-0102 Ubuntu 11.10
DVD-0103 Open Suse 12.1
DVD-0104 Linux Mint Lisa
DVD-0105 Sabayon 8
DVD-0106 PC Linuxos
DVD-0107 Gentoo Linux 12.1
DVD-0108 Fedora 17
DVD-0109 Linux Mint 13
DVD-0110 Sabayon 9




DVD-0111 Fedora 18

DVD-0112 Fedora 22

DVD-0113 Open Suse 11.0
DVD-0114 Fedora 8i 38
DVD-0115 Fedora 21

DVD-0116 Fedora 20

DVD-0117 Fedora 23

DVD-0118 Fedora Core 8
DVD-0119 Fedora 23 Work Station
DVD-0120 fedora9

DVD-0121 Fedora 9 X86 64
DVD-0122 Ave Linux

DVD-0123 Raspberry Pi
DVD-0124 Fedora 20

DVD-0125 Open Suse 13.1
DVD-0126 Media Coder
DVD-0127 Mageia 4

DVD-0128 GNS 3

DVD-0129 Duplicati

DVD-0130 Raspberry Pi
DVD-0131 Atmel

DVD-0132 Bitburner

DVD-0133 Android SDK
DVD-0134 Code Lite

DVD-0135 Front Designer
DVD-0136 Wiring

DVD-0137 Innovation in Electronic Design
DVD-0138 Stars of Call
DVD-0139 Tooldunio

DVD-0140 Open CPN

DVD-0141 An EDA Tool for Circuit Design
DVD-0142 CAE Linux

DVD-0143 Brain Sport

DVD-0144 Torcs

DVD-0145 Assault Cube
DVD-0146 Simulation and Design

DVD-0147

Paintown




DVD-0148 Python Development
DVD-0149 J Waves

DVD-0150 Raspbian

DVD-0151 Design and Simulation
DVD-0152 PCB Design Tools
DVD-0153 10T Operating System
DVD-0154 Control System Simulation
DVD-0155 PC Linuxos
DVD-0156 Manjaro 16.08
DVD-0157 Electrical Engineering
DVD-0158 Ubuntu Studio 16.10
DVD-0159 Open Suse 12.2
DVD-0160 Centos 6.3

DVD-0161 Debian Wheezy 7.10
DVD-0162 Linux Mint 14
DVD-0163 Kali Linux

DVD-0164 Centos 7

DVD-0165 Ubuntu 14.04
DVD-0166 Sabayon Linux 14.05
DVD-0167 Linux Mint 17
DVD-0168 Knoppix 7.4
DVD-0169 Gentoo Linux
DVD-0170 Ubuntu 14.10
DVD-0171 Fedora 21

DVD-0172 Linux Mint KDE 17.1
DVD-0173 Linux Lite 2.2
DVD-0174 Chakra

DVD-0175 Centos 7

DVD-0176 Debian 8

DVD-0177 Fedora 22

DVD-0178 Megeia 5

DVD-0179 Linux Mint 17.2
DVD-0180 Kali Linux 2.0
DVD-0181 Manjaro 15.09
DVD-0182 Ubuntu 15.10
DVD-0183 Open Suse 42.1 Leap

DVD-0184

Linux Mint 17.3 Rosa KDE




DVD-0185 Raspbian

DVD-0186 Deepin 15.1

DVD-0187 Ubuntu 16.04

DVD-0188 Tails 2.3

DVD-0189 Sabayon 16.05

DVD-0190 Fedora 24

DVD-0191 Complete Coverage
DVD-0192 Apples WWDC 2014
DVD-0193 Fedora 16

DVD-0194 Light Work

DVD-0195 Remixos For PC

DVD-0196 Node. JS IDE

DVD-0197 Internet Safety Tools
DVD-0198 Linux Distros

DVD-0199 Swift Programming Tools
DVD-0200 Linux Distro

DVD-0201 Blizzcon 2016 Highlights
DVD-0202 PC Benchmarking Tools
DVDs-0303 Game Streaming Software
DVDs-0304 CES 2017 Highlights
DVDs-0305 3D Modeling Software
DVDs-0306 Open Source Bundle
DVDs-0307 Top Gaming Clients
DVDs-0308 Top Android Emulators on PC
DVDs-0309 Materials and Tecjnique
DVDs-0310 Arnold The Bat Chromium OS
DVDs-0311 Ubuntu 17.10 (64-Bit)
DVDs-0312 Lectures on Radioactive Decay
DVDs-0313 Open Source Starter Pack
DVDs-0314 Webcam Tools

DVDs-0315 Godot Game Engine
DVDs-0316 Build A Custom Android Rom
DVDs-0317 Window 10 Modding
DVDs-0318 Graphic Designer Starter Pack
DVDs-0319 Python Project Archive
DVDs-0320 Audio Mixing Tools
DVDs-0321 Podcasting Tools




DVDs-0322 Photo Editing Tools
DVDs-0323 3D Software

DVDs-0324 Top Android Emulators
DVDs-0325 Image Editing Tools
DVDs-0326 Productivity Tools
DVDs-0327 Tux Linux

DVDs-0328 Solus 4 Fortutude
DVDs-0329 Science Tools

DVDs-0330 Libre Office

DVDs-0331 Security Tools
DVDs-0332 Retro Software
DVDs-0333 Manjaro Featured Distro
DVDs-0334 Photography Software
DVDs-0335 Distro Ubuntu Tech
DVDs-0336 Drone

DVDs-0337 Design & Simulation Software
DVDs-0338 PCB Tools

DVDs-0339 SCADA

DVDs-0340 GNU 8085 Simulator
DVDs-0341 Design & Simulation
DVDs-0342 Strong Java Chess Engine
DVDs-0343 LibraCAD

DVDs-0344 Scrabbles3D

DVDs-0345 NOOBS 2.8.1

DVDs-0346 Fedora 26

DVDs-0347 Debian 9

DVDs-0348 Ubuntu 17.04
DVDs-0349 Open SUSE 42.2
DVDs-0350 Linux for Internet of Things (10T)
DVDs-0351 Fedora 25 Security Lab
DVDs-0352 Mageria 6

DVDs-0353 Knoppix 8.1

DVDs-0354 Linux Mint 18.2
DVDs-0355 Solus 3 Gnome
DVDs-0356 Manjaro KDE Edition 17.0
DVDs-0357 Anteragos for Everyone 17.2
DVDs-0358 Ubuntu Desktop 17.10




DVDs—0359

Manjaro 17.11

DVDs—0360 |Fedora Sesurity Lab 28
DVDs—0361 |[Linux Mint 19
DVDs—0362 |PC Linuxos Mate 2018.06
DVDs—0363 |Ubuntul8.04 LTS
DVDs—0364 |Elive 3.0

DVDs—0365 |Zorine OS

DVDs—0366 |Kubuntu 18.10
DVDs—0367 |Debian GNU/Linux 9.4 MATE
DVDs—0368 | Sparkylinux 4.7 LXDE
DVDs—0369 |KaliLinux 2018.1
DVDs—0370 |Fedora 29 Workstation
DVDs—0371 |Firewalls

DVDs—0372 |Mageria 6.1

DVDs—0373 |KaliLinux 2019.1

DVDs—0374

Ubuntu 19.04

DVDs—0375

Fedora 30 Workstation

DVDs—0376

Zorine OS 15 (Core)

DVDs—0377

Debian 64.bit live 10

DVDs—0378

Linux Mint 19.2 TINA

DVDs—0379

Manjaro 18.10

DVDs—0380

PC Linux OS MATE 2019.09

DVDS—0381

Fedora 31 2019

DVDS—0382

Elementary OS 2020

DVDS—0383

Sabayon Linux 2020

DVDS—0384

Kali Linux 2020.1

DVDS—0385

Digit March 2020

DVDS—0386

Digit April 2020

DVDS—0387

Digit June 2020

DVDS—0388

Digit June 2020

DVDS—0389

Digit July 2020

DVDS—0390 | Digit August 2020
DVDS—0391 |Digit September 2020
DVDS—0392 |Digit October 2020
DVDS—0393 |Digit November 2020
DVDS—0394 |Digit December 2020
DVDS—0395 |Digit December 2020
DVDS—0396 | Digit January 2021

DVDS—0397

Digit February 2021

DVDS—0398

Digit March 2021

DVDS—0399

Digit May 2021




LIST OF CDs

Acc. No. Title Author No. of CDs |Total
CD-000001 |C++ Programming Today Johnston Barbara 0001 to 0026 26
CD-000027 |C++ Programming : Black Book Holzner Stavan 0027to 0028 2
CD-000029 |C++ Solutions for Mathematical Problems Ghosh Arun 29 1
CD-000030 [Numerical Methods with C++ Programming Samasundaram R.M. 30 1
CD-000031 |C++ How to program Deitel H.M. 0031 to 0036 6
CD-000037 [C++ Programming Today Johnston Barbara 0037 to 0042 6
CD-000043 |Complete Reference: Office XP - 00043 to 0045 3
CD-000046 |PC Hardware: Complete Reference Zacker Craig 0046 to 0047 2
CD-000048 |Object Oriented Programming & C++ - 48 1
CD-000049 [Microprocessor Architecture Progamming and Applications with the 8085 - 0049 to 0056 8
CD-000057 |8051 Microcontroller : Architecture Programing & Applications Ayala Kenneth J. 0057 to 0058 2
CD-000059 (Internet & world Wide Web - How to Program Deitel H.M. 0059 to 0061 3
CD-000062 |Digital logic - 62 1
CD-000063 |Java How to Program - 0063 to 0067 5
CD-000068 |Java 2 Programming : Black Book Holzner Stavan 68 1
CD-000069 [Java Design Patterns : A Tutorial Cooper James W. 0069 to 0070 2
CD-000071 |Java Projects BPB 0071 to 0072 2
CD-000073 |Java Server Programming J2EE 1.4 - 0073 to 0075 3
CD-000076 [Programming Guide to Java Certification - 76 1
CD-000077 |Local Area Networks - 0077 to 0078 2
CD-000079 [Fundamental of Emdedded Sofware - 79 1
CD-000080 (Introducation to Information system - 80 1
CD-000081 |ccna 3 and 4 companion guide - 0081 to 0082 2
CD-000083 [Intranets Unleashed Garrett David 0083 to 0085 3
CD-000086 |ASP.Net 2.0 Step By Step Shepherd George 86 1
CD-000087 [Microsoft ADO.Net 2.0 step by step Riordon Rebieea M. 87 1
CD-000088 |Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Halvorson Michael 88 1
CD-000089 |Visual Basic 6 Petroutsos Evangelos 0089 to 0093 5
CD-000094 |Visual Basic 6 : The Complete Refrence - 0094 to 0096 3
CD-000097 [Visual Basic 6 Programming - Black Book Holzner Steven 0097 to 0109 13
CD-000110 |Visual Basic 6 How to program Deitel & Deitel 0110to 0112 3
CD-000113 |Visual C++. Net : How to Program Deitel H.M. 0113 to 0115 3




CD-000116 [Microelectronic Circuits - 116 1
CD-000117 |Visual C++ 6 Programming Bible - 0117 to 0118 2
CD-000119 [Visual C++ 6 Young Michael J. 0119 to 0120 2
CD-000121 (Inside Servlets Callaway Dustin R 121 1
CD-000122 |Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Halvorson Michael 122 1
CD-000123 |Operating Systems: Design & Implimentation Woodhull Albert S 123 1
CD-000124 |Minix 2.0 - 0124 to 0127 4
CD-000128 |Structured Computer Organization Tanenbaum Andrew S. 0128 to 0129 2
CD-000130 |Microsoft Office Access 2003 :The Complete Reference Andersen Virginia 130 1
CD-000131 |[Embeddded/Real Time System :Concepts,Design & Programming - 131 1
CD-000132 |Microsoft Office 2000 in 21 Days Ullman Jeffrey D. 0132 to 0133 2
CD-000134 |OCP Oracle Database 10g : New Features for Administrators Exam Guide Alapati Sam R. 134 1
CD-000135 [OCP : Oracle 9i Fundamentals Stuns Doug & Weishan Ma|135 1
CD-000136 |Oracle 9i: The complete Reference Loney Kevin 136 1
CD-000137 [Oracle OCP Introduction to Oracle 9i : SQL Exam Guide Couchman Jason 137 1
CD-000138 [OCP Oracle9i Database Fundamentala | Exam Guide - 138 1
CD-000139 |SQL : The Complete Refrence Groff James R - Weinberg|0139 to 0140 2
CD-000141 |SQL PL/SQL the Programming Language of Oracle - 0141 to 0143 3
CD-000144 |Wireless Digital Communication Feher Kamlio 144 1
CD-000145 |SAMS Teach Yourself : UML in 24 Hours Schmuller Joseph 0145 to 0146 2
CD-000147 |Insight Into Data Mining Theory and Practice Soman K.P. & Diwakar Shy{147 1
CD-000148 [Web Enabled Commercial Application Development Using HTML DHTML JAVA Script Perl CGlI Bayross lvan 0148 to 0149 2
CD-000150 [Collaborative Web Development Burdman Jessica 0150 to 0152 3
CD-000153 |Data Warehousing Publisher 053 to 0154 2
CD-000155 [Linux Bible - 0155 to 0159 5
CD-000160 [Red Hat Fedora LINUX - 160 1
CD-000161 |Linux Kernel Programming Back Michael 161 1
CD-000162 [Unix & Linux Muster John 0162 to 0175 1
CD-000176 |Data Structures through C Kanetkar Yashavant P. 0176 to 0177 2
CD-000178 [Database Management System Post ,Gerald V. 0178 to 0182 5
CD-000183 |Multimedia ; Making it work Vaughan 0183 to 0187 5
CD-000188 |Visual C++ Projects Kanetkar Yashavant P. 188 1
CD-000189 |Linux:The Complete Reference - 0189 to 0196 8
CD-000197 [Simulation Modeling Methods Harrington H J 197 1
CD-000198 [Advanced Symbion OS C++ Programming for Mobile Phones Harrison Richard 0198 to 0199 2




CD-000200 |Data Structures Through C++ Kanetkar Yashavant P. 0200 to 0204 5
CD-000205 |Microprocessor Architecture Progamming and Applications with the 8085 - 0205 to 0225 21
CD-000226 [Electronic Devices and Circuit Theory,9e - 0226 to 0230 5
CD-000231 [Electronic Circut Simulators - 231 1
CD-000232 |Digital Design Mano Morris M 0232 to 0245 14
CD-000246 |Engineering Circuit Analysis Hayt William H 0246 to 0255 10
CD-000256 |Visual Basic 6 Petroutsos Evangelos 0256 t0o0269 14
CD-000270 |Electronic Communication System:A Completed Course Schweber William 0270 to 0274 5
CD-000275 |Basic econometrics Gujarati, Damodar N. 0275 to 0277 3
CD-000278 [Electronics Devices and Circuit theory Boylestad R L - Nashelsky [0278 to 0279 2
CD-000280 |PSpice Using OrCAD For Circuits and Electronics - 0280 to 0281 2
CD-000282 (Electronic Devices and Circuit Theory,9e - 0282 to 0284 3
CD-000285 |PSpice using Orcad for Circuits & Electronics Rashid Muhammad H. 285 1
CD-000286 (Signal processing first Maeclillan, James H. 286 1
CD-000287 (Digital Design Mano Morris M 0287 to 0301 15
CD-000302 |Engineering Electromagnatics Hayt William H. & Buck Jo{0302 to 0307 6
CD-000308 |OPTION FUTURES AND OTHER DERVATIVES C.Hull John 308 1
CD-000309 |Supply Chain Management Kulkarni Sarika & Sharma 4309 1
CD-000310 |Developing E-Commerce Sites : An Integrated Approach Sharma Vivek 0310to 0311 2
CD-000312 |Speaking English Effectively - 312 1
CD-000313 |[Oxford Advanced Learner's Compass - 313 1
CD-000314 [Macmillan English Dictionary - 314 1
CD-000315 [Oxford Advanced Learner's Compass - 315 1
CD-000316 |Study English - 0316 to 0319 4
CD-000320 [System Designer's Guide To VHDL.AMS - 0320 to 0323 4
CD-000324 |Auto CAD 2006 & Auto CAD LT 2006 Bible Finkelstin Ellen 324 1
CD-000325 |C++ Programming Today Johnston Barbara 325 1
CD-000326 |Operating Systems: Design & Implimentation Woodhull Albert S 326 1
CD-000327 [Sanjay Saxena's:A first course in computers 2003 Edition - 327 1
CD-000328 |SQL PL/SQL the Programming Language of Oracle - 0328 to 0335 8
CD-000336 [Power Electronics Mohan Ned & Robbins Wi[0336 to 0346 11
CD-000347 [Database Management System Post ,Gerald V. 0347 to 0351 5
CD-000352 [Computer Architecture - 0352 to 0359 8
CD-000360 [Operations Research: An Introduction Taha Hamdy A 360 to 0369 10
CD-000370 |Microprocessor Architecture Progamming and Applications with the 8085 - 370 1




CD-000371 |Finite Elements In Engineering Chandrupatle T.R. 0371to 0374 4
CD-000375 |Machine Design - 0375 to 0376 2
CD-000377 [Hillier/Lieberman:Operations Researh - 0377 to 0378 2
CD-000379 [Microprocessor Architecture Progamming and Applications with the 8085 - 0379 to 0383 5
CD-000384 |MCITP Self-Paced Training Kit:Exam70-623 - 384 1
CD-000385 |Database Management System Post ,Gerald V. 385 1
CD-000386 [Perl: Black Book Holzner Steven 386 1
CD-000387 [Fundamental of Emdedded Sofware - 387 1
CD-000388 [Multimedia in Action - 388 1
CD-000389 |Computer Algebra and Symbolic Computation - 389 1
CD-000390 [Engineering Electromagnatics Hayt William H. & Buck JoH0390 to 0397 8
CD-000398 |Engineering Circuit Analysis Hayt William H 398 1
CD-000399 |Fundamental of Electrical Engineering and Technology - 399 1
CD-000400 |Intuitive Analog Circuit Design - 400 1
CD-000401 |Verilog VHDL - 401 1
CD-000402 (Solid Edge : for Engineers & Designers Tickoo Sham 402 1
CD-000403 |Applied Quantum Machanics CD-ROM - 403 1
CD-000404 |Engineering Electromagnatics Hayt William H. & Buck Jot{0404 to 0420 17
CD-000421 (Basic Principles & Caleculations in Chemical Engineering Himmelblau David M 0421 to 0422 2
CD-000423 [Elements of Chemical Reaction Engineering Fogler H.Scoott 0423 to 0424 2
CD-000425 |Using Process Simulators in Chemical Engineering Seider Warren D. 425 1
CD-000426 |Visual Basic .6 Programming-Black Book - 0426 to 0435 10
CD-000436 |Inter Active Phyiology - 0436 to 0443 8
CD-000444 (GATE2007: Electronics and Communication Engineering - 444 1
CD-000445 [C++ programming today Johnston Barbara 0445 to 0453 9
CD-000454 |Netural Networks Fuzzy Logic Algorithms Rajasekaran S. & Pai G.A. {454 1
CD-000455 [OCP Oracle9i Database Fundamentala | Exam Guide - 455 1
CD-000456 (Operating Systems: Design & Implimentation Woodhull Albert S 0456 to 0458 3
CD-000459 [Director 8 & Lingo Bible Nyquist John R. 459 1
CD-000460 |Visual Basic .6 Programming-Black Book - 460 1
CD-000461 |Computer Numerical Control:Operation and Programming - 0461 to 0462 2
CD-000463 |Microsoft Windows Server 2003 Davies Joseph - Lee Thom{463 1
CD-000464 |8051 Microcontroller : Architecture Programing & Applications Ayala Kenneth J. 464 1
CD-000465 (8051 Microcontroller - 465 1
CD-000466 |Electronic Devices and Circuit Theory,9e - 0466 to 0475 10




CD-000476 [Data Structures Through C++ Kanetkar Yashavant P. 0476 to 0480 5
CD-000481 [The 8086 Microprocessor : Programing & Interfacing The PC - 0481 to 0485 5
CD-000486 |Data Structures Through C++ Kanetkar Yashavant P. 0486 to 0495 10
CD-000496 |Microprocessor Architecture Progamming and Applications with the 8085 - 0496 to 0510 15
CD-000511 [Microelectronic Circuits - 0511 to 0520 10
CD-000521 |OCP OracleSi Database Fundamentala | Exam Guide - 0521 to 0528 8
CD-000529 [Oracle OCP Introduction to Oracle 9i : SQL Exam Guide Couchman Jason 0529 to 0530 2
CD-000531 [Pronunciation Of English Words Sethil) -JindalDV 0531 to 0532 2
CD-000533 (8086 Microprocessor Ayala Kenneth 0533 to 0537 5
CD-000538 [The 8086 Microprocessor : Programing & Interfacing The PC - 0538 to 0540 3
CD-000541 [Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Halvorson Michael 541 1
CD-000542 |Data Mining-A Tutorial Based Primer Roiger Richard J, Geatz Miq0542 to 0543 2
CD-000544 |Web Database Development - Step by Step Buyens Jim 544 1
CD-000545 [Local Area Networks - 545 1
CD-000546 (Introducation to Information system - 546 1
CD-000547 |Web Database Development - Step by Step Buyens Jim 547 1
CD-000548 |Java 2 Programming : Black Book Holzner Stavan 548 1
CD-000549 (Visual Basic .6 Programming-Black Book - 549 1
CD-000550 [Verilog VHDL - 0550 to 0556 7
CD-000557 |C++ How to program Deitel H.M. 557 1
CD-000558 |Electronic Communications:Principles & Systems - 558 1
CD-000559 |Digital Design Mano Morris M 559 1
CD-000560 [Office XP : The Complete Reference - 560 1
CD-000561 [Visual Basic .Net Programming - Black Book - 561 1
CD-000562 [SQL & PL/SQL for Oracle 10g - Black Book - 562 1
CD-000563 |[Visual Basic 6 Petroutsos Evangelos 563 1
CD-000564 [Computer Fundamental Sinha Pradeep K. 0564 to 0583 20
CD-000584 |Engineering Drawing - 0584 to 0603 20
CD-000604 [Software Project Management - 0604 to 0613 10
CD-000614 [Antenna theory - 0614 to 0618 5
CD-000619 [Fiber Optics Communication Systems - 0619 to 0623 5
CD-000624 |GATE - 0624 to 0627 4
CD-000628 |Neural Network Design - 0628 to 0629 2
CD-000630 |Sun Certified Programmer for Java-5 - 0630 to 0632 3
CD-000633 |Artificial Intelligence Application Programming - 0633 to 0634 2




CD-000635 |Hospitals Facilities Planning and Management G D Kunders 0635 to 0637 3
CD-000638 |[Embeddded/Real Time System :Concepts,Design & Programming - 0638 to 0639 2
CD-000640 [Chip Design for Submicorn VLSI - 640 1
CD-000641 [Digital Logic and Microprocessor Design with VHDL - 641 1
CD-000642 [Valvano's Embedded Microcomputer - 642 1
CD-000643 |8086 Microprocessor Ayala Kenneth 643 1
CD-000644 [Analog and Digital Signal Processing - 644 1
CD-000645 |Network Management - 645 1
CD-000646 [SQL & PL/SQL for Oracle 10g - Black Book - 646 1
CD-000647 |Fundamental of Digital Signal Processing Using MATLAB - 0647 to 0648 2
CD-000649 |Embedded C Programming and the Atmel AVR - 649 1
CD-000650 |Network Analysis with Applications - 650 1
CD-000651 [Java How to Program - 0651 to 0652 2
CD-000653 |Digital Electronics - 653 1
CD-000654 [Digital System Design using VHDL - 654 1
CD-000655 |Advanced Digital Systems Experiments & Concepts With CPLDs - 655 1
CD-000656 [Java Script Programming - 656 1
CD-000657 [Web Enabled Commercial Application Development Using Java 2.0 - 657 1
CD-000658 [Electronic Devices:Systems & Applications Diffenderfer - 658 1
CD-000659 [Electronic Devices And Circuits Bogart Theodore F. and Be|[659 1
CD-000660 |VHDL Progamming by Example - 660 1
CD-000661 |Digital Electronics - 661 1
CD-000662 [Technical Analysis and Application with Matlab - 662 1
CD-000663 [Digital Fundamental Experiments and Cooncept with CPL - 663 1
CD-000664 |Engineering Electromagnatics Hayt William H. & Buck Jol{664 1
CD-000665 [GATE - 665 1
CD-000666 [The 8086 Microprocessor : Programing & Interfacing The PC - 666 1
CD-000667 |Java 2 Programming : Black Book Holzner Stavan 667 1
CD-000668 |Visual Basic .Net Programming - Black Book - 668 1
CD-000669 [Fundamental of Electrical Engineering and Technology - 669 1
CD-000670 [The Intel Moicroprocessors Family: Hardware & Software Principles & Application - 670 1
CD-000671 [Visual Basic 2005 - 671 1
CD-000672 |Engineering Drawing - 0672 to 0676 5
CD-000677 |Digital Image Processing - 0677 to 0686 10
CD-000687 (Principles Of Soft Computing - 0687 to 0696 10




CD-000697 |Grid Computing: A Research Monograph Janakiram D 0697 to 0706 10
CD-000707 |Computer Forensics and Investigations Phillips Nelson - Steuart E{0707 to 0711 5
CD-000712 (Ethical Hacking and Network Defense - 0712 to 0716 5
CD-000717 |SQL PL/SQL the Programming Language of Oracle - 0717 to 0726 10
CD-000727 [Financial Management - 0727 to 0731 5
CD-000732 [DESIGNING & MANAGING THE SUPPLY CHAIN Levi 0732 to 0733 2
CD-000734 [Designing And Management The Supply Chain SIMCH-LEVI DAVID 0734 to 0736 3
CD-000737 |Network Analysis with Applications Stanley William D 0737 to 0741 5
CD-000742 [Bioinformatics: Databases, Tools And Algorithms Bosu Orpita 0742 to 0746 5
CD-000747 |Embedded Software Primer Simon David 0747 to 0761 15
CD-000762 [Fiber Optics Communication Systems - 0762 to 0766 5
CD-000767 |SQL PL/SQL the Programming Language of Oracle Bayrass 0767 to 0771 5
CD-000772 |Engineering Drawing Bhatt N D 0772 to 0780 9
CD-000781 [Operatrion Research Hilliear 0781 to 0800 20
CD-000801 [Operation Research Taha 801 1
CD-000802 [Engineering Drawing Bhatt N D 802 1
CD-000803 [Operation Research Taha 0803 to 0810 8
CD-000811 [Operation and Supply Management Chase, Shanker 0811 to 0820 10
CD-000821 |Computer Networks Comer, Douglas 0821 to 0824 4
CD-000825 [Computer Graphics Pakhira 0825 to 0826 2
CD-000827 |Engineering Drawing Bhatt N D 0827 to 0847 21
CD-000848 |Soft Computing Sivanandam SN 0848 to 0867 20
CD-000868 [English to Communication Skills for Students of Science and Engneering Dhanavel S P 0868 to 0877 10
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